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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The economical and responsible choice for less waste: Satino Comfort made of 100% recycled quality without a tube.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

label / certification
Embossing

Quality

Layer

Length / Roll (m)

Sheetsize

Roll Diameter (cm)

Sheets / Roll

Grammage g/sam/Ply

Rolls / Pack

Pallet

Width transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
net weight (kg) / Roll

net weight (kg) / transport unit
Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN-transport unit
EAN-pallet

Satino comfort
CF1

EU Ecolabel, 36. recommendation short term, Dermatest Guarantee
Waffle
Recycling

1

270

19,3 X 32

19,5

843

17,7

6

40

39

59

20

0,92

55

210

221
4000735353415
4000735353422
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